
articole papetarie

I.D.: 62428559

Data publicarii	27.10.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 328,15 RON - 328,15 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR CARTON COLOR ELBA buc 50 2,52 126,05 2 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0,42 42,02 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 buc 3 6,72 20,17 4 CAPSE 24/6 buc 5 1,26 6,30 5 MARKER CD - DVD buc 1 2,52 2,52 6 CARTUS CB 435A buc 2 42,02 84,03 7 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 2 2,52 5,04 8 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM Cut 2 0,84 1,68 9 CORECTOR PIX buc 1 5,88 5,88 10 TUS COLOP buc 3 10,08 30,25 11 PLIC C5 ALB buc 50 0,08 4,20
